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
house rented for 170 Mr mo. At­ 
tractively set an a larga earner 
lot. excellent terms.

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Palos Verde*
FR 5-8053

$1950 Down
3 Bedrm, 2 Bath

Built-in Range and Oven

P.P., $18,950
This lovely home It located lust 
sooth of 101 highway and lust 
east of Crenshaw Blvd., High on 
a hill a few bloclN from Rolling 
Hills home Is Immacuete and It 
features double garage hardwood 
floors, lots of Hie, large kitchen, 
rear living room, patio, block wall 
fenced, nicely landscaped and many 
other feature*. For appointment to 
sea call

2-BEDROOM, ONLY $7000
In the county, has good sired lot, 
House Is old but In good condition, 

  has extra bathroom, some chicken 
pens, and an old trailer tor the 
kid* or extra sleeping room, car­ 
port. and garage. Try $1000 DCjWN.

3 -Bedroom, Large Lot
 OrfTtr lot. House Is old but llv- 
eble. Lots of fruit tfoe*. fenced 
vard. See this and make offer. 
Low down.

3-Bedroom, $2000 Down 
Near HaUdale school. Built In kit­ 
chen, natuael cabinets, extra rum­ 
pus room In garage, patio, fenced 
yard.

Albert 2. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
DA 6-2633

Residence, FA 8-M92 
2230 SEPULVEDA

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

16923 DAPHNE
3 bedroom*, ) 3 4 hath, sparkling 
rlean. Wall to wall carpellrfg, In 
living room, dlnlno area A hall. 
Aih cabinets, cement block walled 
Vard On secluded street- walk-

75x100'
R-3 lot. 2 bedroom and i bed­ 
room stuccos. 2 car garage $l«,*50.

R 3 CORNER lot close In Torrance. 
Older 3 bedroom frame home needs 
work. Walk to n)wn, bus or shop­ 
ping.

TORRANC6 OARDFNS, 3 bedroom 
stucco In excellent area of well 
kept homes. Professionally land­ 
scaped. $17,750.

IN COUNTY, } bedroom frame 
on 60 x J34' lot. $10,950 F. P.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

?276 Torrance Blvd.
"""TODAY'S 

BEST BUY'
1 bedroom Gl Wasale In choic» N

Multiple Listings
in 

Harbor City
> separate houses on corner tot 
3 badrm and J bedrm. rented for

..,. . _.,  ..».     -.-- ,...,. ,, v .^ , ., ..«i w . w< ti -uri r<  j*f*iv in viiu'v,^ » *  a>lir*g> **  t *<»,*   ^m. »

Ing distance to grammer school, I Torrance area near schools and all * 11X * Mn *rlc- »*' *<» ««»v terms

TORRANCE 
GARDENS

3 bedrooms, I'/j baths, 
wall-to-wall carpeting in 
living and dining area. 
Back yard completely fenc­ 
ed. Priced at only $17,750. 
Can be handled with 
$3000 down or might con­ 
sider smaller down pay­ 
ment.

Del Vaughn
REALTOR

DA 6-1164 FA 8-9480
EVENINGS 

Juanlta Bolln ........... DA I ISM
Mrs. Jg Kelly .......... DA *-0)60
Bill Brugger .......... PR 3-2230

$650 Down 
2-Bedroom

and Den 
P.P., $13,400

This lovely home U located lust 
west of Crenshaw Blvd. It features 
wall to wall carpeting, lots of tile, 
Knotty pine den, large lot com- 
pletsy fenced, double ,det«tch«l oa­ 
rage, and many other features. 
Por appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

shopping 1 transportation

OPEN HOUSE 
SUN. 12-6 P.M.

TORRANCE
1015 Spicer Sfreet

'I. of Carson, E. of Avalon) 
Nice clean 3 bedroom plus rumpus 
room, wall to wall carpet, file 
bath, fenced yard, 5 vr» eld. 
 11,500 P.P., |7SO dn., -M5 par m».

OS 6-8120__ 
$500 DOWN

1 bedroom, fenrrd yard, » e«r ga 
rao* tlOO per month. 1134 W. 209 
St. Torrance. Caie

ROSE CRAI6 REALTY
' Per Appointment to Sag

DA 6-1311

See this now. Submit 
»??M) rtewn for thl» terrific buy

CONLEY 
REALTY

4301 Petfondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay

Shopping Centgr) .

REFURBiSHEb"^ 
DOLL HOUSE

2 BDRM. & convertible den on 
prettiest street In Walter!*. Fenced 
In yard on valuable R-7 lot. Room 
for unit. HITS down. 115,MO full 

price

FR 8-1539

t bdrm. house & family room on 
corner fenced lot-room for another 
unlt-$)0,«50 good finance.

CALL ANY LOCAL RBALTOR

RARRY BOWKFR
35131 S. Western Ava.

DA 6-5680
WBLL CARBD~V6"R~~beaiitffui hftma 

In one of Torrance's finest resi­ 
dential areas. 3 bedrooms with II 
x 24' rumpus room. Built-in range 
 > oven, fireplace, large 7 car ga­ 
rage. This Is a home you will be 
proud to own. $21,»00 FRFD M. 
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
open Kitchen with built-in breakfast 
bar. hardwood tloorv natural wood 
cabinet*, disposal, lots of tile, large 
wardrobe closets and many other 
feature-, Vacant, no must sacrifice 
for quick sale. For appointment to 
saa call

View Lot

2-Bedroo*n 
and Den

$ 14,500 F. P.
Just reduced $1000. This 
rustic Riviera area home is 
priced to sell. Includes an 
oversized living room with 
open beam ceiling, large 
hearth and fireplace, built- 
in barbecue in kitchen, 
 late patio. Try $995 down.

KEADY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

^ Estate Wanted

Listings
Wanted

For Equities
Dependable
Realty, Inc.
FR 8-5238

114

WANT TO BUY

2, 3 or 4 bedroom homes. 
Will pay all cash for your 
equiiy. Call

i __ FR 6-3424
NEED 1 ar 3 bedroom home. Will

My all cash.
OS M«3.

Specials
•fy 3 BEDROOM and family room, 

fireplace, built In rrnop & oven. 
Large lot. Terms on $J3,750.

•b CLEAN J Bedroom In Lomita, 
south of 101 highway. 11500 down 
on 110,950.

& 3 BEDROOM, many extras. 
Fireplace, block fenced, Gl Loan 
only 117,950.

TV 1 BEDROOM house on 11x23*' 
lot, SJOOO down on S17.000.

Lomita Realty
2234 LOMITA BLVD

DA 6-0518

WANT TO BUY from owntr. Houte 
or small Income needing Mint ar 

_ rwjri. fa Booth. F* M441.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent er Lease 111

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Offict

O»k Mnaltng tfcrausjheut. 
roam. S effleee, i air etntf. 
aaparata entrance te eaefc ottloo. 
Will lease  )! er Mrt. Cveeltortt 
location an Carsew near Western.

HOUM» for Rent 
(Unfurnlthed) 114

FOR RENT, Brand new > kedreom 
dwelling. Lomita. Garbage disposal, 
water paid. t?$ per month. Call 
EDITH S. SMITH, REALTOR, JSttf 
Narbonne Avt., Lomita, DA 4-5132.

$75   Z BEDROOM houie~~Cnildren
welcome. Large yard. 7240 1 Monet*

Torrance.

Eva*. OA 6-4W1 DA

POOL & VIEW

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$695 Down
G. L RESALE

3 Bedroom, hardwood foors take 
over 4 l «'> loan. No qualifying, 
only $113 per month Including tax- 
 t and Insurance.

OS   1SJJ 1J701 Crenshaw Blvd.

$950 DOWN $110   montrTlncludlng 
tuxes & Insurance, 3 bedrm l'»- 
bath, nice tract, ?«4-yrs. old, va­ 
cant. J20M Gnrsten Ava. Torrenca. 

Owner GE 1-t«23.

in choice Torranc* at*^. hM for<-*d
 Ir heat, wall to waif c«rp«ting
* drapes. 3 bedrooms 1»« b*ti<.*, 
i*xJ4' Fifste Pool Land-scaped and 
fenced yard See this new

ONLY $6000 DOWN

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd
FR 9-8493

(Across from South Bay 
Shopping Center;

OPEN" HOuisi~
SAT. & SUN.

24116 HUBER
tt. I. RESALE
$ll,»50 F. P.

Paye
Real Estate

TE 5-8909 TE 4-6854

Bf IDRM.", «tficid~ newly 
decor., Children O.K. Near tttttt Ik 
Normahdle. AX 2-2S5S,

Eve AX 4-42*4.

3 BEDROOM home unfurn. no ga­
rage, weter paid. W7.SJ mo. WJ4

_Da^eme«d. DA e-*3U or DA <  7 142.

Houses for Rem   
(Furnished) 117

New Comers
V BEEN TURNF.D DOWN AT

OTHfcR STORFS? 
» TIRED OF GIMMICKS
3. TOO MUCH RED TAPE
4. UNABLE TO PAY BIO 

DOWN PAYMENTS.

Come down to 
where w» carry our own 
accounts. No red tape, 
open unfit 8 p.m.

FA 8-125?
McMAHAN'S FURNITURE

1306 Sartori Ave.
Downtown Torrance

I BEDROOM near Torrance element 
tarv * hifh school*. v*rv clean 
with nice yard & double gar***, 
FRED M. HANSSN, REALTOR. 
JIM Torranc* llvd. FA l-5t4f ar 

call FA 1-4413.

gardner paid. 2SM» Oak Sirgaf., 
Lomlta.

1 BEDROOM ftirn. duplex. JtO. 1J1J 
Crenehaw. DAWSON REALTORS.

24 hr. Classified AcTSer vice -Call Any time -DAT 54515


